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PROF. G. RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

(Recognised by the Distance Education Bureau, UGC, New Delhi.)

Osmania University, Hyderabad—500 007, Telangana State, INDIA
(A University with Potential for Excellence and re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ + grade)

No.

/PGRRCDE/OU/23 Date: 06-06-2023.

Dear Candidate,

Sub:

PGRRCDE, OU., - B.A. lll year Psychology Practical Exams for Annual, 2023 Examinations — Reg.

* kK

With reference to the subject cited all the candidates of B.A. lll year Psychology are hereby informed that their Practical
Examinations will be held at PGRRCDE,OU, Hyderabad on the dates mentioned below :

Batch - | Date : 12-06-2023, Time — 10.00am_to 1.00pm
Batch - 1l Date : 12-06-2023, Time —2.00pm_to 5.00pm
Batch - lli Date : 13-06-2023, Time — 10.00am_to 1.00pm
Batch - IV Date : 13-06-2023, Time — 2.00pm__to 5.00pm
Batch -V Date : 14-06-2023, Time — 10.00am_to 1.00pm
Batch - VI Date : 14-06-2023, Time — 2.00pm__to 5.00pm

Batch |

Batch Il

Batch lll

Batch IV

Batch V

Batch VI

Batch VI

094-21-0050001

094-21-0190004

094-21-0380002

094-21-0430010

094-21-0430066

094-05-10454

094-19-0410002

094-21-0050004

094-21-0240001

094-21-0380003

094-21-0430011

094-21-0430068

094-08-10934

094-20-0310005

094-21-0050006

094-21-0240002

094-21-0380004

094-21-0430014

094-21-0430069

094-09-11163

094-19-0430017

094-21-0050007

094-21-0240003

094-21-0380005

094-21-0430016

094-21-0430071

094-14-70202

094-19-0240006

094-21-0050009

094-21-0240008

094-21-0380006

094-21-0430018

094-21-0430072

094-18-0430003

094-19-0430037

094-21-0050011

094-21-0240010

094-21-0380008

094-21-0430019

094-21-0430075

094-18-0430016

094-20-0430032

094-21-0050015

094-21-0280003

094-21-0380009

094-21-0430020

094-21-0450003

094-20-0050023

094-19-0330006

094-21-0050016

094-21-0280004

094-21-0380013

094-21-0430021

094-21-0450005

094-20-0170005

094-16-70365

094-21-0050021

094-21-0310002

094-21-0380014

094-21-0430027

094-21-0450008

094-20-0170009

094-21-0060002

094-21-0310005

094-21-0380018

094-21-0430028

094-21-0450011

094-20-0190009

094-21-0100002

094-21-0310008

094-21-0380019

094-21-0430029

094-21-0450012

094-20-0280005

094-21-0100004

094-21-0310010

094-21-0380020

094-21-0430031

094-21-0450013

094-20-0330004

094-21-0100005

094-21-0310011

094-21-0410001

094-21-0430033

094-21-0490002

094-20-0430051

094-21-0140004

094-21-0310015

094-21-0410004

094-21-0430034

094-21-0520001

094-20-0450020

094-21-0140005

094-21-0310016

094-21-0410005

094-21-0430036

094-21-0520002

094-20-0310007

094-21-0140006

094-21-0310017

094-21-0410008

094-21-0430040

094-21-0520011

094-20-0430031

094-21-0140007

094-21-0310018

094-21-0410014

094-21-0430041

094-21-0520013

094-20-0430041

094-21-0140010

094-21-0330001

094-21-0410017

094-21-0430044

094-21-0520014

094-20-0450021

094-21-0170001

094-21-0330005

094-21-0430001

094-21-0430045

094-20-0280004

094-21-0170004

094-21-0330006

094-21-0430002

094-21-0430049

094-20-0330008

094-21-0170005

094-21-0330007

094-21-0430004

094-21-0430058

094-16-70639

094-21-0170006

094-21-0330010

094-21-0430005

094-21-0430060

094-17-70206

094-21-0170007

094-21-0330013

094-21-0430007

094-21-0430061

094-17-70354

094-21-0190001

094-21-0350001

094-21-0430008

094-21-0430064

094-18-0050012

094-21-0190002

094-21-0380001

094-21-0430009

094-21-0430065

094-19-0050003

Note:
A)

B)
C)

D)
E)

Candidates who have attended the B.A. Il year Practical classes which was conducted earlier are only eligible to
appear for B.A. Il year Practical examinations (Paper — V).
All the candidates of PGRRCDE shall produce their Identity cards for inspection along with the Hall tickets for
Practical examinations.
Practical Examinations will be held only English medium.
Candidates those who have already passed Paper-V Practical Exams earlier need not appear for the same.
Each student should take practical exam, as per the above Time-Table. Every student should bring along with
him/her the following to the Practical Examination.
Practical Record Book
One person to serve as subject
H.B. Pencil
Eraser
Scale
DIRECTOR



